
 
 

We are so glad that you are interested in volunteering 

for the Cleveland Photo Festival PHOTOTHON 2021 

[May 1, 2021-June 30, 2021].  Our venue for 

PHOTOTHON is located at Bostwick Design 2729 

Prospect Ave E, Cleveland, OH 44115 

Please fill out this form to let us know a little about 
your volunteer skills and preferences. 

 

CONTACT INFORMATION 

Name 

First 

________________________________________________________ 

Last 

________________________________________________________ 

Address 

Street Address 

________________________________________________________ 



City 

_________________________________________________________ 

Email 

__________________________________________________ 

Phone Number 

__________________________________________________ 

Your Website (if you have one) 

__________________________________________________ 
 

WE NEED VOLUNTEERS ON THE FOLLOWING DATES 
TO WORK IN THE BOSTWICK GALLERY – 

THURSDAY & FRIDAYS: noon – 9:00 p.m. 

SATURDAY & SUNDAY:  11:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

☐Saturday, May 1 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 

☐Sunday, May 2 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 

☐Thursday, May 6 

 ☐noon – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 6:00 ☐6:00 – 9:00 

☐Friday, May 7 

 ☐noon – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 6:00 ☐ 6:00 – 9:00 



☐Saturday, May 8 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 

☐Sunday, May 9 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 

☐Thursday, May 13 

 ☐noon – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 6:00 ☐6:00 – 9:00 

☐Friday, May 14 

 ☐noon – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 6:00 ☐6:00 – 9:00 

☐Saturday, May 15 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 

☐Sunday, May 16 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 

☐Thursday, May 20 

 ☐noon – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 6:00 ☐6:00 – 9:00 

☐Friday, May 21 

 ☐noon – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 6:00 ☐6:00 – 9:00 

☐Saturday, May 22 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 

☐Sunday, May 23 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 



☐Thursday, May 27 

 ☐noon – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 6:00 ☐6:00 – 9:00 

☐Friday, May 28 

 ☐noon – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 6:00 ☐6:00 – 9:00 

☐Saturday, May 29 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 

☐Sunday, May 30 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 

☐Thursday, June 3 

 ☐noon – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 6:00 ☐6:00 – 9:00 

☐Friday, June 4 

 ☐noon – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 6:00 ☐6:00 – 9:00 

☐Saturday, June 5 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 

☐Sunday, June 6 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 

☐Thursday, June 10 

 ☐noon – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 6:00 ☐6:00 – 9:00 

☐Friday, June 11 

 ☐noon – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 6:00 ☐6:00 – 9:00 



☐Saturday, June 12 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 

☐Sunday, June 13 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 

☐Thursday, June 17 

 ☐noon – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 6:00 ☐6:00 – 9:00 

☐Friday, June 18 

 ☐noon – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 6:00 ☐6:00 – 9:00 

☐Saturday, June 19 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 

☐Sunday, June 20 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 

☐Thursday, June 24 

 ☐noon – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 6:00 ☐6:00 – 9:00 

☐Friday, June 25 

 ☐noon – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 6:00 ☐6:00 – 9:00 

☐Saturday, June 26 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 

☐Sunday, June 27 

 ☐11:00 – 3:00 ☐3:00 – 5:00 



THERE ARE OTHER VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES.  
PLEASE LET US KNOW IF YOU HAVE SPECIAL SKILLS OR 
INTERESTS THAT YOU CAN ASSIST US WITH OUR FESTIVAL NEEDS.  

PLEASE CHECK BELOW ANY SKILLS OR INTERESTS THAT APPLY.   

☐A/V Technical Support 

☐Grant Writer 

☐Promotion: Social Media/Marketing 

☐Videography 

☐Exhibition Installation and De-installation 

☐Fundraising/Sponsorship 

☐Hospitality 

Your Comments or other skills you are willing to share 
that have not been addressed in the form above.   

______________________________________________
____ 

Thank you in advance for your interest and help. 
Volunteers are the minds, hearts and hands of our 
organization. 

Mailing List 

☐Please add me to the Cleveland Photo Festival email list.  
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